PORTWEST

PW31 - Contoured Safety Glasses

Collection: Eye Protection
Range: Eye Protection
Materials: Polycarbonate
Inner Pack: 12

Outer Carton: 288

Product information

Ultra lightweight polycarbonate spectacles that mould in to the facial \\\:ﬁ\ \
features, providing brow protection and cheek guard. Fully adjustable
AN

temple length and a five point temple ratchet.

Eye Protection

PORTWEST® eye protection range includes spectacles, safety goggles and
visors, designed to protect the eyes and face of workers from injuries which
may occur during working activities. TECHNICAL SPECTACLES: High
performance and cutting edge styles. SPORT SPECTACLES: Light weight
and modern design. CLASSIC SPECTACLES: Essential PPE safety eyewear
styles.

Eye Protection
PORTWEST eye protection range includes spectacles, safety goggles and Features

visors, designed to protect the eyes and face of the workers from injuries

which may occur during working activities. TECHNICAL SPECTACLES: - Single panoramic lens glasses
High performance and cutting edge styles. SPORT SPECTACLES: Light
weight and modern design. CLASSIC SPECTACLES: Essential PPE safety

eyewear styles. - Adjustable angle allowing for better fit

- Excellent side protection

. Extendable side arms for secure and comfortable fit

- Lightweight and comfortable

Standards
EN 166 (1F) - UV protection helps to prevent eye damage from harmful ultraviolet
AS/NZS 1337.1 rays

- Anti-scratch coating for added durability

- CE certified

- UKCA marked

- Retail bag which aids presentation for retail sales

- Individually packed for vending machines
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PORTWEST

PW31 - Contoured Safety Glasses
Commodity Code: 9004901000

Test House

INSPEC International Ltd.
56 Leslie Hough Way

M6 6A], UK

Cert No: PPE19161616

(Notified Body No.: AB: 0194)

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
PW311BKYXS
PW311BKYS
PW311BKYM
PW311BKYL

PW311BKYXL
PW311BKYXXL
PW311BKYXXXL
PW311BKY4XL

Colour

Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow

Weight(Kg)
0.2590
0.2500
0.2560
0.2280
0.3020
0.3000
0.3200
0.3440

Cubic(m?)
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792

EAN13

5036108373352
5036108348015
5036108348008
5036108347995
5036108348022
5036108348039
5036108348046
5036108347988

GTIN/DUN14

15036108857781
15036108836632
15036108836625
15036108836618
15036108836649
15036108836656
15036108836663
15036108836601
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