

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# PW31 - Contoured Safety Glasses

**Collection:** Eye Protection **Range:** Eye Protection **Materials:** Polycarbonate

Inner Pack: 12 Outer Carton: 288

### **Product information**

Ultra lightweight polycarbonate spectacles that mould in to the facial features, providing brow protection and cheek guard. Fully adjustable temple length and a five point temple ratchet.

## **Eve Protection**

PORTWEST® eye protection range includes spectacles, safety goggles and visors, designed to protect the eyes and face of workers from injuries which may occur during working activities. TECHNICAL SPECTACLES: High performance and cutting edge styles. SPORT SPECTACLES: Light weight and modern design. CLASSIC SPECTACLES: Essential PPE safety eyewear styles.

# **Eye Protection**

PORTWEST eye protection range includes spectacles, safety goggles and visors, designed to protect the eyes and face of the workers from injuries which may occur during working activities. TECHNICAL SPECTACLES: High performance and cutting edge styles. SPORT SPECTACLES: Light weight and modern design. CLASSIC SPECTACLES: Essential PPE safety eyewear styles.

#### **Standards**

EN 166 (1F) AS/NZS 1337.1



## **Features**

- · Single panoramic lens glasses
- Excellent side protection
- Adjustable angle allowing for better fit
- Extendable side arms for secure and comfortable fit
- Lightweight and comfortable
- UV protection helps to prevent eye damage from harmful ultraviolet rays
- · Anti-scratch coating for added durability
- CE certified
- · UKCA marked
- $\bullet$  Retail bag which aids presentation for retail sales
- Individually packed for vending machines



# PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# **PW31 - Contoured Safety Glasses** Commodity Code: 9004901000

**Test House** 

INSPEC International Ltd. (Notified Body No.: AB: 0194)

56 Leslie Hough Way

M6 6AJ, UK

Cert No: PPE19161616

# **Carton Dimensions/Weight**

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
PW311BKYXS	Black/Yellow	55.0	36.0	34.0	0.2590	0.0673	5036108373352	15036108857781
PW311BKYS	Black/Yellow	55.0	36.0	34.0	0.2500	0.0673	5036108348015	15036108836632
PW311BKYM	Black/Yellow	55.0	36.0	34.0	0.2560	0.0673	5036108348008	15036108836625
PW311BKYL	Black/Yellow	55.0	36.0	34.0	0.2280	0.0673	5036108347995	15036108836618
PW311BKYXL	Black/Yellow	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.3020	0.0792	5036108348022	15036108836649
PW311BKYXXL	Black/Yellow	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.3000	0.0792	5036108348039	15036108836656
PW311BKYXXXL	Black/Yellow	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.3200	0.0792	5036108348046	15036108836663
PW311BKY4XL	Black/Yellow	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.3440	0.0792	5036108347988	15036108836601